Smappee
Infinity Connect
The Connect is, similar to the Genius, the gateway between the Power Box
and the cloud (Smappee or other), ensuring secure data storage from different
components. Data is transferred via Ethernet or Wi-Fi. In the event of a network
outage, data will be stored for one day. The Connect does not offer smart control,
unlike the Genius that does offer smart control. When used as gateway in a
Smappee EV Line Charging Station it enables smart charging and loads balancing

(15.75 inches)
• Typically used for 3-phase measurements.
• Accuracy class 0.2 %.
• Small, compact.
• Cost-effective alternative to the CT Hub
with CTs.
• Daisy-chain up to 9 Solid Core 3-Phase
CTs or combine with Smappee CT Hubs
to measure up to 28 inputs and up to a
distance of 100 meters (109 yards).
Smappee offers a wide array of Split Core CTs and
Rogowski coils that are compatible with the CT Hub.
In addition, Smappee offers a Solid Core 3-Phase CT.
© 2024 Smappee. All rights reserved.
Type Article number L × W × H (mm) L × W × H (inches) Max. wire diameter Cable length
50 A AC-CT-50A 25.5 × 40.5 × 26 1 × 0.41 × 1.02 10 mm / 0.39 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches
100 A AC-CT-100A 32 × 44.5 × 31 1.26 × 1.75 × 1.22 16 mm / 0.63 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches
200 A AC-CT-200A 50.5 × 66.5 × 41 1.99 × 2.62 × 1.61 24 mm / 0.94 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches
400 A AC-CT-400A 57.8 × 85 × 42.5 2.28 × 3.35 × 1.67 36 mm / 1.42 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches
50 A AC-CT-S-50A 25.5 × 40.5 × 26 1 × 0.41 × 1.02 10 mm / 0.39 inches 30 cm / 11.81 inches
Type Article number External diameter Internal diameter Cable length
0 - 400 A AC-RSCT-4CM 50 mm / 1.97 inches 40 mm / 1.57 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches
0 - 1,600 A AC-RSCT-12CM 140 mm / 5.51 inches 120 mm / 4.72 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches
0 - 4,000 A AC-RSCT-19CM 210 mm / 8.27 inches 190 mm / 7.48 inches 180 cm / 70.87 inches